
January 2024 Virginia CASH Campaign 
Coalition Contacts 

My tax sites are opening on: Organization/Coalition Contact Telephone Email Address City/State/Zip

2/1/24
Alleghany Commissioner of the 
Revenue/Western Virginia Highlands 
Coalition

Sheila Selleck 540-863-6640 sselleck@co.alleghany.va.us 9212 Winterberry Ave., Suite E Covington VA 24426

2/1/24 Appalachian Community Action Karen Davidson 276-452-2441 kdavidson@appcaa.org 175 Military Lane Gate City VA 24251

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 9a-4p; Every 
other Saturday, 9a-12p

Clinch Valley Community Action/ Tazewell 
County EITC Coalition

Rick Mallory or Kathy Call or Susan 
White

276-988-5583
rmallory@clinchvalleycaa.org; 
kcall@clinchvalleycaa.org; 
swhite@clinchvalleycaa.org

1379 Tazewell Ave. N. Tazewell VA 24630

Alexandria, 2/10/24; Falls Church 2/5/24 Community Tax Aid, Inc. Teresa Hinze or Valerie Green
202-547-7773 ext 503 
and 202-547-7774

teresa.hinze@communitytaxaiddc.org 
and vgreen@communitytaxaiddc.org

1012 14th St. NW #425 Washington DC 20005

1/30/24 Eastern Shore AAA/CAA Donna Smith 757-442-9652 donna@esaaacaa.org 5432 Bayside Rd. Exmore VA 23350
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and 
Saturdays, 

Fairfax County Department of Family 
Services/Northern Virginia CASH

Loulit Tadesse  703-533-5320 Loulit.Tadesse@fairfaxcounty.gov
7611 Little River Turnpike, Heritage Center 
West, Suite 300W

Annandale VA 22003

1/26/24
Hampton Roads Community Action 
(HRCAP)/FACES Coalition

Patricia Preyer or Carl Shirley
Patricia: 757-940-6974 
Carl: 757-782-4478

patricia.preyer@hrcapinc.org, 
cshirley@hrcapinc.org

1919 Commerce Drive and 2410 Wickham 
Ave.

Hampton VA 23666 and Newport 
News VA 23607

2/3/24 Lynchburg Community Action Group Monica Thompson 434-616-4554 MThompson@lyncag.org 1010 Main Street Lynchburg VA 24504
2/5/24 Madison House Martha Trujillo 434-977-7051 mtrujillo@madisohouse.org 170 Rugby Road Charlottesville VA 22903
1/29/24 Mountain Community Action VITA Andrea Williams 276-228-5231 awilliams@mountaincap.org 602 South Iron Street Marion VA 24354
2/5/24 Causeway Community Action Molly Moulder 540-980-5525 mmoulder@nrcaa.org 206 Third Ave. Radford VA 24141
2/1/24 People Incorporated of Virginia/PIC CASH Garrett Jackson 276-619-2233 wgjackson@peopleinc.net 1173 West Main Street Abingdon VA 24210

Danville 1/22/24; Chatham 1/31/24 Pittsylvania County Community Action Betsy Bacon 434-549-8231 bbacon@pccainc.org 211 Dan Nor Drive, Suite 1055 Danville VA 24540
1/30/24 Rappahannock United Way Sarah Walsh 540-373-0041, ext 315 swalsh@rappahannockunitedway.org 3310 Shannon Park Drive Fredericksburg VA 22408
1/29/24 Rooftop of Virginia Krista Manuel 276-236-7131 kmanuel@rtov.org 206 North Main Street Galax VA 24333

1/29/24
STEP, Inc./ West Piedmont Free Tax Prep 
Partnership

Kristy Pickeral 540.483.5142 ext. 3009 kristy.pickeral@stepincva.com 200 Dent Street Rocky Mount VA 24151

1/22/24 Total Action for Progress/ TAP Tax Clinic Teffany Henderson 540-283-4804 teffany.henderson@tapintohope.org 108 Henry Street, NW, 1st Floor Roanoke VA 24016
2/2/24 Tri-County Community Action Catherine Maloney 434-575-7916 ext. 237 CMaloney@tricountyva.org 504 N Main St. Chase City, VA 23924
2/2/24 Tri-County Community Action Kimberly Bradley 434-575-7916 ext. 235 kbradley@tricountyva.org 400 Thomas Jefferson Hwy. Charlotte Court House, VA 23923
1/26/24 Tri-County Community Action Dianne Burton 434-575-7916 ext. 236 dburton@tricountyva.org 1176 Huell Matthews Highway South Boston VA 24592

Site openings vary. Please check website: 
https://www.yourunitedway.org/program/vita/

United Way of Greater Richmond & 
Petersburg/ UW Tax Assistance

Cara Cardotti 804-775-6433 cardottic@yourunitedway.org 7814 Carousel Lane, Suite 400 Richmond VA 23294

1/16/24
United Way of Henry County & Martinsville/ 
HOPE Coalition

Lisa Frick 276-403-5976 Lisa@unitedwayofHCM.org 149 E. Main St. Martinsville VA 24112

2/16/24; open on Friday and Saturday Washington and Lee University Ehi Rajsky 540-458-8442 irajsky@wlu.edu/VITA@wlu.edu
W&L University (Holekamp 217), 204 W. 
Washington St.

Lexington VA 24450

2/6/24 Williamsburg James City County CAA Jana Shelton 757-798-0735 jshelton@weareace.org 3300-B Acorn St. Williamsburg VA 23188


